
Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Coef SS01 SS02 SS03 SS04 SS05 SS06 SS07 SS08 SS09 SS10 SS11 SS12 TC CP Pen Total Dif Dif 1st

1 204 SCHOONBROODT Gaëtan / GEHLEN François FORD ESCORT 3 0.70 13.23 5.62 C 7.04 10.15 7.48 5.95 6.72 14.22 17.41 13.58 9.17 0 0 0 110.57
2 205 NINANE Claude / SIMON Christophe OPEL KADETT 1600 S 2 0.75 14.06 8.05 C 7.33 16.01 13.72 9.08 7.39 14.47 20.24 16.19 8.23 0 0 0 134.77 +24.2 +24.2

3 202 GEORGES René / VANDEVORST Robert VW GOLF GTI 2 0.76 17.88 11.27 C 5.72 19.55 16.4 12.91 5.69 17.95 26.51 20.07 10.87 0 0 0 164.82 +30.05 +54.25

4 207 MONSEUR Gaëtan / HANQUET David BMW 318IS 3 0.90 14.41 21.45 C 10.24 16.77 20.01 13.71 7.36 12.91 28.88 16.84 9.99 0 0 0 172.57 +7.75 +62

5 210 LETOCART Lucien / FRANKENBERG Frank OPEL MANTA GSI 3 0.78 22.7 28.72 C 11.14 34.29 20.51 15.63 10.84 42.29 43.3 22.67 10.94 0 0 0 263.03 +90.46 +152.46

6 206 GATHY Didier / GATHY Florent PORSCHE 911 3 0.66 21.45 17.02 C 43.65 47.54 19.5 12.82 7.37 32.76 24.08 22.03 8.84 60 0 0 317.06 +54.03 +206.49

7 209 DELETTRE Pierre / BERNARD Christian FORD ESCORT MKI 3 0.70 74.48 26.86 C 11.2 54.12 15.15 17.74 6.48 50.4 42.56 20.18 20.09 0 0 0 339.26 +22.2 +228.69

8 201 DEFLANDRE Yves / LIENNE Patrick PORSCHE 944 4 0.86 13.82 7.75 C 5.72 14.49 9.76 6.37 6.02 14.82 26.13 253.45 9.83 0 0 0 368.16 +28.9 +257.59

9 211 LAMBERTY Alain / HERNE Christian OPEL ASCONA B 3 0.76 31.11 44.42 C 8.48 64.66 58.56 12.17 9.48 59.53 48.87 30.77 25.38 0 0 0 393.43 +25.27 +282.86

10 203 CHALSECHE Georges / GENGOUX Baptiste OPEL MANTA SR 2 0.78 46.79 31.74 C 17 67.18 20.78 25.22 9.55 64.38 66.46 46.82 27.42 0 0 0 423.34 +29.91 +312.77

11 213 JACQUEMIN Denis / CARA Freddy OPEL ASCONA 3 0.76 81.25 35.92 C 14.66 102.07 29.43 28.81 13.18 112.7 72.58 31.15 31.83 0 0 0 553.58 +130.24 +443.01

12 212 VAN BOURGONIE Eric / DESMET Guy FIAT 124 SPORT SPIDER 2 0.63 49.24 26.41 C 16.57 92.31 26.07 34.27 46.57 174.28 251.63 61.88 50.8 160 0 0 990.03 +436.45 +879.46

13 215 VAN GORP Eddy / WAGEMANS Peter FORD ESCORT 3 0.82 199.68 341.79 C 81.06 132.77 123.1 38.45 40.19 228.45 266.48 240.09 137.19 0 0 0 1829.25 +839.22 +1718.68
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